DE PAUL SCHOOL, BUDAUN

SCHEDULE FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION: 2024-25

Classes
Date Day
1 11 11 v \") Vi VII Vi X X Xl Xi
09-09-2024 Mon | Moral Sci Moral Sci Moral Sci Moral Sci Moral Sci Moral Sci Moral Sci Moral Sci Moral Sci Moral Sci English | Hindi/Computer
10-09-2024 Tue | GK/Draw GK/Draw GK/Draw GK/Draw GK/Draw Biology English | Computer Geography Maths (2:30 hrs) Physics/Economics Maths/Bio Prac.
11-09-2024 Wed | English | Hindi | Maths English | Hindi | Hindi Physics Geography Chemistry Hindi (2:30 hrs) PHE Chemistry/Accounts
12-09-2024 Thu | EVS Computer | English Il General Sci | English | English | Maths English | Physics Biology English 1l English |
13-09-2024 Fri Hindi | Maths Hindi | Maths Computer Computer History/Civics | Chemistry History/Civics English | Chemistry/Accounts | Biology/Commerce
14-09-2024 Sat - - - - - Physics Hindi Biology Computer/PHE Chemistry Computer Prac. Phy/Chy - A+B Prac.
16-09-2024 Mon | Maths EVS English | Hindi | English 1l Geography Chemistry English Il English 11 History/Civics Maths/Biology Prac. Physics/Economics
18-09-2024 Wed | Hindill English | Hindi Il Computer General Sci | English Il Biology History/Civics | Maths (2:30 hrs) Physics Hindi/Computer PHE
Phy/Chy/Bio/PHE/
19-09-2024 Thu | - - - - - History/Civics | Computer Hindi Comp -IXC(IXB ) | English Il Biology/Commerce English 1l
Phy/Chy/Bio/PHE/
20-09-2024 Fri English Il Hindi Il S.S.T English Il SST Chemistry English 11 Physics Comp - IX A, (IXB%) | Geography PHE Prac. Computer Prac.
21-09-2024 Sat | Computer | English I General Sci | SST Maths Sans/Urdu GK/Draw Sans/Urdu Biology Computer/PHE Phy/Chy - A+B Prac. PHE Prac.
Phy/Chy/Bio/PHE/
23-09-2024 Mon | - - Computer Hindi Il Hindi Il Maths Geography Maths English | Comp - XA, (XB %) - -
Phy/Chy/Bio/PHE/
24-09-2024 Tue | - - - - San/Urdu GK/Draw Sans/Urdu GK/Draw Hindi (2:30 hrs) Comp — (¥%XB), XC - -
Note: 07/09/2024 — Parents Teachers meeting 8:00 am to 11:00 am

Parents are requested to make sure that at least two installments of School fees
should be deposited latest by 7" September to collect the admit card for the

examination.

Admit Card Distribution From: Thursday 5,6.7 September

Exam Starting time — 7:30 am
Note: Minor Subjects one hour exam. (7:30 am-9:00 am)

Class | to X — 2 hours (Except Maths & Hindi Class IX & X 2.30 hour (7:30 am —

10:00/10:30 am)
Class X1 & XI1 — 3 hours (7:30 am — 10:45 am)

(Students in uniform)
05/10/2024 - Exam Papers to Parents 8:00 am 12:00 pm (Students in uniform)
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